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Schutzenverein Adliswil

WEGGENSCHIESSEN 2024

Rangliste
Rang Name Vorname Geb.Datum  Sportgerat Verein Resultat
1 Vogel Daniel 1961 S57/03  Walterswil FS 58
2 Matthys Beat 1956 Freigew. Adliswil 58
3  Gyr Ernst 1951 S57/03  Schonenberg 57
4 Jucker Heidi 1960 S57/03  Ruschlikon 57
5  Castelli Sonja 1981 S90 Tiratore del Gaggio 57
6  Baer Michael 1992 S90 Schonenberg 57
7  Korrodi Urs 1962 Freigew. Schonenberg 56
8  Leibundgut Kevin 1990 S57/03  Walterswil FS 56
9  Melliger Heinz 1961 Freigew. Adliswil 55 Gemeinderat
10  Tomasi Sharon 1988 S90 Tiratore del Gaggio 55
11 Uldry Rene 1953 S57/03  Walterswil FS 54
12 Marty Franz 1957 S57/03  Schonenberg 54
13  Konzack Kirsten 1967 S90 Adliswil 54
14  Giezendanner Ulrich 1962 S57/03 Schoénenberg 53
15 De Vito Alessio 1991 S90 Urnasch 53
16 Winzeler Richard 1939 S57/03  Albis-Schiitzen 52
17 Ammann Siegfried 1949 S90  Albis-Schiitzen 52
18  Konig Matthias 1971 S57/03  Adliswil 52
19  Leipold-Beck Max 1979 S 57/03 Jonen 52
20  Grassi Paolo 1984 Kar Tiratore del Gaggio 52
21 Frei Joél-Pascal 1987 S90  Adliswil 52
22 Fleischmann Andreas 1988 Std Schonenberg 52
23  Eugster Fredi 1947 S57/03  Albis-Schiitzen 51
24  Hodel Hans 1952 S57/03  Walterswil FS 51
25  Maurer Robert 1957 Freigew. Adliswil 51
26  Beuggert Marcel 1964 S57/03  Schonenberg 51
27  Hollinger Urs 1964 S90 Ruschlikon 51
28  Winzeler Dominik 1971 S57/03  Albis-Schiitzen 51
29  Mathis Philippe 1977 S90 Urnasch 51
30 Zund Peter 1994 S57/03  Albis-Schiitzen 51
31 Pliss Willi 1963 S57/03  Walterswil FS 50
32 Nickel Tobias 1980 S90  Adliswil 50
33  Graber Cyrill 1989 S90  Adliswil 50
34  Hollinger Nils 2007 S90 Ruschlikon 50
35  Wurmbrand Michael 1977 S90 Adliswil 50
36  Gruber Beat 1965 S90 Jonen 49
37 Klein Michael 1982 Kar Ruschlikon 49
38  Keller Christoph 1984 S90 Adliswil 49
39  Eugster Ewald 1968 S57/03  Albis-Schiitzen 48
40 Ward Katherine 1974 S57/03  Albis-Schiitzen 48
41 v.Rickenbach David 1993 S57/03  Adliswil 48
42  Kunzler Urs 1951 S57/03  Adliswil 47  Gemeinderat
43  Frieden Ernst 1952 S57/03  Albis-Schiitzen 47
44  Bachmann Werner 1954 S57/03  Schonenberg 47
45  Bachofen Karl 1958 S90 Adliswil 47
46  Olson Caroline 1983 Kar Albis-Schiitzen 47
47  Sermier Tim 1992 S90 Adliswil 47
48  Stiefel Max 1954 S57/03  Unterengstringen 46
49  v.Rickenbach Ueli 1954 S90  Adliswil 46
50  Hafner Oliver 1975 S90 Rischlikon 46
51 Britschgi Fabian 1982 Kar Ruschlikon 46
52  Mathis Maria 1988 S90 Urnasch 46
53  Carlini Pablo 1966 S90  Adliswil 45
54  Cecchi Vincenzo 1973 S90 Urnasch 45
55  Simunovic Zoran 1976 S57/03  Albis-Schiitzen 45
56  Klingelfuss Beat 1969 S90 Ruschlikon 44
57  Weber Rudolf 1946 S90 Ruschlikon 43
58  Stenz Max 1952 S90  Adliswil 43
59  Weber Daniel 1989 Std Albis-Schiitzen 43
60  Abstreiter Hans 1957 S90 Adliswil 42
61 Rahnama Joshua 1973 S90 Adliswil 41
62  Albrici Mario 1958 S90  Adliswil 41
63  Delitzscher Martin 1984 S90 Adliswil 40
64  Sismanovic Dusan 1948 S90 Adliswil 39
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Steffen
Sismanovic
Faust
Azzolini
Waespi
Jucker
Yilmaz
Cecchi
Capobianco
Husi
Capobianco
Janes
Schmid
Graber
Rahnama
Barger

Nitin

Claus
Milan
Markus
Daniel
Marcel
Albert
Esen
Martina
Luca
Rafael
Fabio
Dominik
Hansruedi
Marcel
Aleksej
Ralph
Kumar

Teilnehmerstatistik:

1966
1968
1971
1965
1988
1934
1975
2000
2008
1986
2001
1974
1944
1955
2012
1959
1976

Adliswil

S90
S90
S57/03
S90
S90
S57/03
S57/03
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90
S90

Adliswil
Adliswil
Albis-Schiitzen
Adliswil
Adliswil
Ruschlikon
Adliswil
Urnasch
Urnasch
Adliswil
Urnasch
Adliswil
Adliswil
Adliswil
Adliswil
Adliswil
Adliswil

Albis-Schitzen-Langnau a.A.

Ruschlikon
Schonenberg
Urnasch
Walterswil

Tiratori del Gaggio
Diverse Vereine

Total
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